
DEVIZ REPARATIE BULDOESCAVATOR

I.D.: 52946183

Data publicarii	22.12.20	Coduri CPV	50000000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 33.459,66 RON - 33.459,66 RON

Descriere: 1 SET CUZINETI PALIER Bucata 420.17 X 1.000= 420.17 2 SET CUZINETI BIELA Bucata 378.15 X 1.000= 378.15 3 SET PISTON Bucata 613.45 X 4.000= 2453.78 4 SET GARNITURI MOTOR Bucata 1983.19 X 1.000= 1983.19 5 POMPA APA Bucata 747.90 X 1.000= 747.90 6 TERMOSTAT Bucata 325.21 X 1.000= 325.21 7 REPARATIE CHIULOASA Bucata 1344.54 X 1.000= 1344.54 8 REP.TURBOSUFLANTA Ora 1848.74 X 1.000= 1848.74 9 FILTRU ULEI Bucata 75.63 X 1.000= 75.63 10 FILTRU AER Bucata 142.86 X 1.000= 142.86 11 FILTRU COMBUSTIBIL Bucata 159.66 X 1.000= 159.66 12 ULEI MOTOR Bucata 21.01 X 20.000= 420.17 13 ANTIGEL Bucata 15.13 X 20.000= 302.52 14 REP. INJECTOARE Bucata 504.20 X 4.000= 2016.81 15 REP. POMPA INJECTIE Bucata 1680.67 X 1.000= 1680.67 16 RADIATOR APA Bucata 8235.29 X 1.000= 8235.29 17 MANOPERA Ora 168.07 X 35.000= 5882.35 18 BIELA MOTOR Bucata 798.32 X 4.000= 3193.28 19 REP. FURTUNE HIDRAULICE Bucata 924.37 X 2.000= 1848.74
